
Rank Uty Appl No Appl.No Name Index
1 111488 29219 NITHYA UNNI 954
2 180178 29509 ANAKHA RAJEEV 945
3 104487 29200 SWATHI SURESH 937
4 116387 29468 JITHEESH RAJEEV 933
5 105624 29584 DEVIKA C S 932
6 111058 29125 ADITHYA ANILKUMAR 932
7 126383 29399 MRUDHULA A MANUMOHAN 922
8 107737 29131 PRANAV UNNIKRISHNAN 921
9 118613 29145 GOURI AJAY 920

10 122872 29166 ARUN LALLAN 915
11 121697 29233 SIYA SUNIL 913
12 105766 29189 SANIKA DAS 911
13 106492 29299 SANDRA SAJEEV 910
14 111795 29140 ABHIJITH PUSHPAN 910
15 141838 29231 DEVIKA BIJU 910
16 106284 29281 C S ATHUL 909
17 135106 29380 AISWARYA P SANTHOSH 909
18 108119 29152 HARISANTH V U 908
19 159793 29496 PARVATHY SHIBU 908
20 178763 29512 DEVIKA GOPAN 907
21 142210 29176 APARNA SURESH 906
22 105773 29296 NEERAJA KRISHNA 904
23 103812 29354 ATHUL MOHAN 904
24 132230 29249 SREESHA C R 901
25 120445 29593 HARIPRASAD K A 899
26 151235 29531 JISHNU SURENDRAN 898
27 154870 29464 APARNA JAYAN 898
28 132256 29523 ARJUN V MENON 897
29 115532 29379 SANDRA SREENI 896
30 128341 29422 UTHARA KALAPPURAKKAL 894
31 112258 29328 AARSHA SANTHOSH 893
32 104848 29192 ANJALY M R 892
33 124893 29159 AMARNATH T R 890
34 113603 29382 GEETHU GOPI 890
35 108499 29293 JOSHNI M J 889
36 106366 29130 KRISHNA KISHORE 888
37 127589 29252 ABHIJITH M R 888
38 116063 29598 ANJOLIE S PILLAI 888

              Place: Kalady
                      Date:23/09/2020 PRINCIPAL

SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY
B.COM FINANCE & TAXATION - COMMUNITY QUOTA 2020-2021



Rank Uty Appl No Appl.No Name Index
1 180178 29509 ANAKHA RAJEEV 945
2 104487 29200 SWATHI SURESH 937
3 116387 29468 JITHEESH RAJEEV 933
4 111058 29125 ADITHYA ANILKUMAR 932
5 126383 29399 MRUDHULA A MANUMOHAN 922
6 122872 29166 ARUN LALLAN 915
7 105766 29189 SANIKA DAS 911
8 106492 29299 SANDRA SAJEEV 910
9 111795 29140 ABHIJITH PUSHPAN 910

10 141838 29231 DEVIKA BIJU 910
11 135106 29380 AISWARYA P SANTHOSH 909
12 108119 29152 HARISANTH V U 908
13 178763 29512 DEVIKA GOPAN 907
14 105773 29296 NEERAJA KRISHNA 904
15 103812 29354 ATHUL MOHAN 904
16 132230 29249 SREESHA C R 901
17 151235 29531 JISHNU SURENDRAN 898
18 154870 29464 APARNA JAYAN 898
19 132256 29523 ARJUN V MENON 897
20 115532 29379 SANDRA SREENI 896
21 128341 29422 UTHARA KALAPPURAKKAL 894
22 112258 29328 AARSHA SANTHOSH 893
23 104848 29192 ANJALY M R 892

              Place: Kalady
                      Date:23/09/2020 PRINCIPAL

SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY
B.COM COMPUTER APPLICATION - COMMUNITY QUOTA 2020-2021



Rank Uty Appl No Appl.No Name Index
1 120367 29526 GANGA ANIL 1558
2 132701 29194 SANDRA SALIMKUMAR 1456
3 106366 29130 KRISHNA KISHORE 1420
4 119705 29132 LAKSHMIPRIYA K B 1420
5 116686 29184 SOORYA S 1402
6 146642 29291 ARYA R NAIR 1401
7 120570 29141 ARYA NARAYANAN M 1368
8 106915 29360 KRISHNA BABU 1366
9 139211 29190 JYOTHIKA A J 1365

10 121845 29272 MANCHIMA BHASI 1354
11 102711 29329 VISHNUPRASAD M A 1334
12 120331 29133 ANJALY SURENDRAN 1321
13 119014 29285 PARVATHY UNNI 1318
14 144221 29303 SOORYA VINOD MENON 1316
15 126509 29376 VYSHAKH MM 1298
16 105868 29304 SNEHA P M 1273
17 121164 29564 MEENUMOLE MONY 1268
18 103713 29218 SALINI M R 1244
19 121924 29431 AKSHAY BYJU 1244
20 130674 29162 ANJALI CHANDRA T R 1240
21 104784 29441 ASWIN ASHOK 1231
22 105505 29405 BHAVANA T B 1213
23 119640 29377 ATHUL RAVI 1197
24 119275 29271 MANJU MANI 1192
25 109037 29366 O S LAKSHMI 1190
26 146567 29442 KRISHNAVENI T 1163
27 165927 29413 ARDRA RAJU 1148
28 110507 29368 ANJITHA PRADEEP 1143
29 153507 29241 BHAVANA JOSHY 1140
30 116718 29492 ANAGHA K S 1130

              Place: Kalady
                      Date:23/09/2020 PRINCIPAL

SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY
BA ENGLISH - COMMUNITY QUOTA 2020-2021



Rank Uty Appl No Appl.No Name Index
1 111488 29219 NITHYA UNNI 1443
2 109077 29516 KRISHNENDU M B 1412
3 116387 29468 JITHEESH RAJEEV 1411
4 105766 29189 SANIKA DAS 1391
5 132230 29249 SREESHA C R 1353
6 142141 29143 V J SOORAJ 1349
7 120104 29504 GOPIKA GOPAKUMAR 1340
8 108395 29220 SANDHRA SAJI 1334
9 104936 29237 SARATH M S 1292

10 119705 29132 LAKSHMIPRIYA K B 1292
11 129295 29187 KARTHIKA S NAIR 1290
12 120570 29141 ARYA NARAYANAN M 1277
13 140716 29343 ANAKHA SHAJI 1271
14 113651 29511 SREELAKSHMI P S 1271
15 106915 29360 KRISHNA BABU 1264
16 142991 29423 NANDHANA C B 1260
17 111654 29138 ARCHANA M J 1257
18 133807 29203 DEVIPRIYA K R 1254
19 103740 29266 GOPIKA U KRISHNA 1240
20 116463 29204 LAKSHMIPRIYA K R 1221
21 131348 29477 ATHUL SABU 1213
22 131781 29278 RENJINI MOHANDAS 1208
23 144754 29217 HARISHMA SHIBU 1203
24 119279 29393 MALAVIKA P J 1201
25 135690 29286 C J SNEHA 1168
26 105868 29304 SNEHA P M 1165
27 148380 29280 ADITHYA A S 1160
28 108337 29186 ANAGHA SUNILKUMAR 1158
29 149486 29439 NANDANA E S 1156
30 149378 29146 ROHITH K P 1155
31 125575 29195 AMITHA SASI 1151
32 119640 29377 ATHUL RAVI 1142
33 130674 29162 ANJALI CHANDRA T R 1136
34 115573 29243 AKSHARA BABU 1131
35 119060 29365 VISHNUPRIYA N S 1127
36 128177 29595 ANJALY A B 1126
37 135163 29201 AKSHAY SUNIL 1125
38 111265 29128 AMRUTHA 1124
39 104308 29449 ATHULYA REJI 1117
40 164717 29183 SANDRA K S 1111

              Place: Kalady
                      Date:23/09/2020 PRINCIPAL

SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY
BA ECONOMICS - COMMUNITY QUOTA 2020-2021



Rank Uty Appl No Appl.No Name Index
1 119705 29132 LAKSHMIPRIYA K B 1300
2 120570 29141 ARYA NARAYANAN M 1281
3 144754 29217 HARISHMA SHIBU 1205
4 105868 29304 SNEHA P M 1204
5 108337 29186 ANAGHA SUNILKUMAR 1195
6 120367 29526 GANGA ANIL 1170
7 122872 29166 ARUN LALLAN 1130
8 119640 29377 ATHUL RAVI 1129
9 123600 29315 SUPRIYA P S 1128

10 166004 29466 JISNA JOSHY 1114
11 157473 29394 DEVIPRIYA R 1108
12 113708 29441 ASWIN ASHOK 1100
13 122614 29518 SREELEKSHMI BABU 1076
14 111237 29375 AKHIL SHAJI 1072
15 116578 29135 ARSHA K S 1067
16 113708 29144 ANAGHA ASOKAN 1065
17 109211 29214 ANJANA T J 1065
18 149370 29414 BAGHYALAKSHMI K B 1057
19 126509 29376 VYSHAKH MM 1016
20 116067 29408 SYAMKRISHNA V S 1008
21 142498 29242 ARUNDHATHI BABU 992
22 113791 29287 ABHIRAMI P S 965
23 121973 29215 DARSHANA KUMAR 952
24 137937 29474 AROMAL UNNI 949
25 111833 29273 SANDRA N R 947
26 123103 29134 AKSHARA K N 939
27 148644 29475 VISWANATH S 923
28 115410 29311 NAVEENA ROY 923
29 121924 29431 AKSHAY BYJU 922
30 118842 29346 KRISHNADATH G 920

              Place: Kalady
                      Date:23/09/2020 PRINCIPAL

SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY
BA HISTORY - COMMUNITY QUOTA 2020-2021



Rank Uty Appl No Appl.No Name Index
1 131781 29278 RENJINI MOHANDAS 1362
2 121164 29564 MEENUMOLE MONY 1308
3 122854 29455 R NIVEDITHA 1308
4 154106 29367 AHALYA RAJEEV 1193
5 121973 29215 DARSHANA KUMAR 1183
6 157393 29364 ATHUL MANOJ 1172
7 154758 29342 ANUPRIYA T S 1168
8 104072 29301 ARATHI E A 1150
9 115276 29340 SREEKUTTY VIJU 1138

10 111182 29612 ANJU SURESH 1137
11 113791 29287 ABHIRAMI P S 1100
12 131679 29352 HARITHA E S 1047

              Place: Kalady
                      Date:23/09/2020 PRINCIPAL

SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY
BA HINDI - COMMUNITY QUOTA 2020-2021



Rank Uty Appl No Appl.No Name Index
1 108337 29186 ANAGHA SUNILKUMAR 1371
2 134923 29508 VYSHNAVI PRASAD 1327
3 157473 29394 DEVIPRIYA R 1309
4 145035 29443 VISAKH MURALI 1289
5 101548 29228 HARISANKAR R 1044
6 113061 29306 P M MEERA 877

              Place: Kalady
                      Date:23/09/2020 PRINCIPAL

SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY
BA SANSKRIT - COMMUNITY QUOTA 2020-2021



RANK Uty Appl No Appl.No Name Index

1 145790 29588 AISWARYA M B 972
2 154082 29158 SRUTHY K S 969
3 129983 29426 NANDANA SABU 960
4 113843 29582 HARIRAG  S 952
5 129555 29479 ANJALY ANAND 952
6 108910 29574 AMITHA K P 945
7 107567 29458 ANULAKSHMI P B 944
8 101317 29589 VARSHA V 944
9 137999 29358 AISWARYA SANTHOSH 936

10 124963 29268 ANUPAMA K KUTTAN 934
11 122580 29620 MEENASHI C S 924
12 112846 29351 INDRAJITH P S 920
13 123419 29320 RAGENDU UMESH 920
14 148176 29384 NAVYA K S 912
15 121782 29505 AKSHAY UDAYAKUMAR 912
16 147052 29257 ANILA MANOJ 910
17 144018 29236 DEVIKA RAJAN 904
18 118759 29177 AISWARYA P MANI 899
19 129564 29353 ATHIRA P S 897
20 179954 29495 SILPA SHIJU 892
21 119917 29282 ABHIRAMI BABU 890
22 129743 29369 NAVYA N S 890
23 119895 29294 ANJALI BALAN 890
24 133030 29161 SREELAKSHMI M S 888
25 132701 29194 SANDRA SALIMKUMAR 888
26 113393 29157 AKHILA SURESH 887
27 129191 29167 ANJANA RAJ 887
28 116567 29292 H ASWIN 886
29 132084 29148 SIVANAND P 883
30 143383 29142 REVATHY RAJU 882

              Place: Kalady
                      Date:23/09/2020 PRINCIPAL

SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY
B.SC. CHEMISTRY - COMMUNITY QUOTA RANK LIST 2020-2021



Rank Uty Appl No Appl.No Name Index
1 129555 29479 ANJALY ANAND 962
2 135216 29139 KRISHNAPRAKASH T P 944
3 128000 29465 PALLAVI PRASAD T 938
4 108910 29574 AMITHA K P 934
5 121782 29505 AKSHAY UDAYAKUMAR 912
6 119895 29294 ANJALI BALAN 911
7 144018 29236 DEVIKA RAJAN 904
8 160763 29401 S SREE SANKER 902
9 143421 29482 NIRANJANA S 902

10 123419 29320 RAGENDU UMESH 901
11 132701 29194 SANDRA SALIMKUMAR 881
12 116567 29292 H ASWIN 878
13 119917 29282 ABHIRAMI BABU 871
14 129743 29369 NAVYA N S 869
15 166304 29308 ABHIRAM P 865
16 104841 29202 GANGA RAJIV 860
17 153600 29337 GOKUL E R 850
18 111363 29503 SANKAR DEVAN M S 840
19 146642 29291 ARYA R NAR 838
20 128651 29211 SETHULAKSHMI K R 834
21 122757 29182 MEENAKSHI RAMESH 830
22 155112 29255 PARVATHY K V 819
23 119854 29253 ASWATHI K L 816
24 117124 29331 DEVIKA V NAIR 815
25 121003 29254 VEENA PAVI 808

              Place: Kalady
                      Date:23/09/2020 PRINCIPAL

SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY
B.SC. PHYSICS - COMMUNITY QUOTA RANK LIST 2020-2021



Rank Uty Appl No Appl.No Name Index
1 129555 29479 ANJALY ANAND 953
2 128000 29465 PALLAVI PRASAD T 947
3 135216 29139 KRISHNAPRAKASH T P 944
4 113843 29582 HARIRAG S 941
5 108910 29574 AMITHA K P 932
6 123419 29320 RAGENDU UMESH 915
7 112846 29351 INDRAJITH P S 905
8 144018 29236 DEVIKA RAJAN 903
9 143421 29482 NIRANJANA S 902

10 147052 29257 ANILA MANOJ 890
11 129191 29167 ANJANA RAJ 886
12 116567 29292 H ASWIN 884
13 129743 29369 NAVYA N S 879
14 119917 29282 ABHIRAMI BABU 866
15 133938 29581 DEVANARAYANAN S 841
16 119854 29253 ASWATHI K L 821
17 132143 29147 ANANDU 810
18 121003 29254 VEENA PAVI 785
19 143722 29169 AKHILA BABU 783
20 127777 29437 AISWARYA ASHOKAN 780

              Place: Kalady
                      Date:23/09/2020 PRINCIPAL

SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY
B.SC. MATHEMATICS - COMMUNITY QUOTA RANK LIST 2020-2021



RANK Uty Appl No Appl.No Name Index
1 128000 29465 PALLAVI PRASAD T 1007
2 113843 29582 HARIRAG S 1001
3 143421 29482 NIRANJANA S 962
4 129191 29167 ANJANA RAJ 946
5 118759 29177 AISWARYA P MANI 944
6 133938 29581 DEVANARAYANAN S 901
7 120104 29504 GOPIKA GOPAKUMAR 888
8 127482 29513 SWATHY SREEKUMAR 886
9 132143 29147 ANANDU 870

10 138151 29235 ANANTHAKRISHNAN R 860
11 143722 29169 AKHILA BABU 843
12 127777 29437 AISWARYA ASHOKAN 840
13 119975 29355 SREEHARI SADANANDAN 822
14 139211 29190 JYOTHIKA A J 820
15 148380 29280 ADITHYA A S 814

              Place: Kalady
                      Date:23/09/2020 PRINCIPAL

SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY
B.SC. STATISTICS - COMMUNITY QUOTA RANK LIST 2020-2021



RANK Uty Appl No Appl.No Name Index
1 154082 29158 SRUTHY K S 1400
2 137999 29358 AISWARYA SANTHOSH 934
3 119895 29294 ANJALI BALAN 914
4 147052 29257 ANILA MANOJ 903
5 118759 29177 AISWARYA P MANI 896
6 129564 29353 ATHIRA P S 896
7 179954 29495 SILPA SHIJU 889
8 113393 29157 AKHILA SURESH 882
9 143383 29142 REVATHY RAJU 871

10 111363 29503 SANKAR DEVAN M S 867
11 118932 29155 DEVIKA RAJESH 863
12 125637 29370 SETHULAKSHMI M S 860
13 153600 29337 GOKUL E R 859
14 128651 29211 SETHULAKSHMI K R 853
15 122757 29182 MEENAKSHI RAMESH 836
16 127792 29153 INDULEKHA M 834
17 141910 29578 NIRENJANA RAJ 827
18 110213 29590 SREELAKSHMI MADHU 812
19 116084 29136 ATHIRA SIVAN 804
20 130374 29212 SREELAKSHMI K R 792

              Place: Kalady
                      Date:23/09/2020 PRINCIPAL

SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY
B.SC. BOTANY - COMMUNITY QUOTA RANK LIST 2020-2021



RANK Uty Appl No Appl.No Name Index
1 154082 29158 SRUTHY K S 970
2 135216 29139 KRISHNAPRAKASH T P 944
3 107567 29458 ANULAKSHMI P B 943
4 137999 29358 AISWARYA SANTHOSH 934
5 179954 29495 SILPA SHIJU 889
6 113393 29157 AKHILA SURESH 882
7 111363 29503 SANKAR DEVAN M S 867
8 118932 29155 DEVIKA RAJESH 863
9 125637 29370 SETHULAKSHMI M S 860

10 127792 29153 INDULEKHA M 834
11 141910 29578 NIRENJANA RAJ 827
12 146642 29291 ARYA R NAIR 824
13 118281 29312 GEETHU MURALEEDHARAN 822
14 110213 29590 SREELAKSHMI MADHU 812
15 116084 29136 ATHIRA SIVAN 804
16 130374 29212 SREELAKSHMI K R 792
17 122892 29295 DEVIKA SHIBU 788
18 175843 29519 NANDHANA SHIJU 787
19 140516 29585 PARVATHY REJI 753
20 138047 29565 KRISHNA G NATH 752

              Place: Kalady
                      Date:23/09/2020 PRINCIPAL

SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY
B.SC. ZOOLOGY - COMMUNITY QUOTA 2020-2021


